
Accepted Marks & Grades 
 
 
 

  

Special Marks/Grades 

Mark Grade Used for 

0.0 – 20.0 SM Suspected misconduct, under investigation 

8.0 – 20.0 L1 Work handed in within 5 days of deadline 

0.0 L2 Work handed in after 5 days but within 14 
days of deadline 

0.0 – 20.0 NA Failure on attendance policy 
 

Mark Grade 

19.0 A+ 

18.0 A 

17.0 A- 

16.0 B+ 

15.0 B 

14.0 B- 
13.0 C+ 
12.0 C 

11.0 C- 

10.0 D+ 

9.0 D 

8.0 D- 

7.0 E 

5.0 F 

2.0 G 
0.0 H 

0.0 NS 
 


