Accepted Marks & Grades

Mark	Grade	
19.0	A+	
18.0	А	
17.0	A-	
16.0	B+	
15.0	В	
14.0	B-	
13.0	C+	
12.0	С	
11.0	C-	
10.0	D+	
9.0	D	
8.0	D-	
7.0	E	
5.0	F	
2.0	G	
0.0	Н	
0.0	NS	

Special Marks/Grades			
Mark	Grade	Used for	
0.0 – 20.0	SM	Suspected misconduct, under investigation	
8.0 - 20.0	L1	Work handed in within 5 days of deadline	
0.0	L2	Work handed in after 5 days but within 14	
		days of deadline	
0.0 - 20.0	NA	Failure on attendance policy	